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Date: 2/21/2023
Time: 5:29:41 P

2023 Walt Disney World Marathon
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Div Race Place Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Age Place Time Time Branch
MEN -- MILITARY

1 JOSEPH CRAIG 30012 26 11 11 2:48:50 2:48:48 Space Force
2 GARRETT GROVE 78 29 73 64  3:20:34 3:18:01 Air Force

3 NATHAN BROWN 20075 31 91 79  3:22:16 3:21:53 Navy

4 PATRICK FINNERTY 389 39 125 107 3:28:38 3:28:16 Army

5 STEVEN PHILLIPS 30020 43 126 108 3:33:04 3:28:19 Army

6 BRIAN KOSTECKI 20185 51 151 127  3:30:23 3:29:53 Coast Guard
7 TYLER BOYD 20045 34 161 135 3:33:18 3:31:03 Air Force

8 SHEPARD CHALKLEY 24701 30 185 154  4:17:19 3:33:19 Navy

9 CHASE SCULLY 696 39 257 207 3:47:51 3:41:11 Air Force

10 DYLAN HOFF 20057 28 258 208 3:41:21 3:41:14 Marine Corps

11 KEITH BENEDICT 30832 41 267 214 4:19:17 3:41:41 Army

12 OMAR RODRIGUEZ 501 46 325 253 3:48:48 3:46:09 Marine Corps

13 BRIAN SEVERA 22343 55 378 287 4:08:48 3:48:57 Army

14 RON MUELLER 20180 58 471 355 3:56:08 3:54:01 Navy

15 ANTHONY SANTIAGO 20735 42 481 364 3:58:52 3:54:30 Army

16 RICK MARKS 20588 43 493 372 3:55:11 3:54:55 Air Force

17 DANIEL SCHILLER 20917 42 524 394 4:.00:44 3:56:25 Air Force

18 KEVIN BOYAJIAN 1544 31 553 417  4:17:44 3:57:31  Air Force

19 GIOVANNI JUSTINIANI 30632 40 573 432  4:09:59 3:58:40 Marine Corps

20 RICK MASON 287 65 584 439  4:01:32 3:58:53 Navy

21 MIKE MONTESANTO 678 25 587 440 4:03:29 3:58:56 Marine Corps

22 MARK MIHALIK 3166 30 631 471 4:16:56 4:01:32 Army

23 OSCAR ACEVEDO 1023 32 681 499  4:08:21 4:03:44 Air Force

24 TODD LEE 3638 33 695 508 4:13:57 4:04:52 Air Force

25 CARLOS BUSTILLO 2938 32 785 575 4:16:28 4:10:11 Navy

26 SEAN BERK 871 48 844 610 4:19:29 4:12:42 Army

27 JOSHUA HOLDER 20375 41 865 622 4:15:40 4:13:35 Navy

28 SAMUEL EMMERICH 2691 30 953 681 4:41:51 4:16:12 Army

29 DAVID KELLY 456 37 964 686 4:22:51 4:16:36 Air Force

30 MARK WINN 20077 59 1086 763 4:21:33 4:21:02 Marine Corps

31 DAN MCDONOUGH 241 46 1094 766 4:23:54 4:21:28 Marine Corps

32 MATTHEW HINZE 20297 43 1118 785 4:23:02 4:22:54 Army

33 JUSTIN PERRY 20368 46 1169 816 4:25:01 4:24:39 Army

34 NIK CANNELL 668 40 1263 871 4:33:33 4:28:28 Navy

35 JULIAN RAILTON 21328 49 1371 940 4:38:28 4:31:57 Army

36 BRETT COX 20056 28 1388 948 4:33:02 4:32:38 Army

37 CHAD OBERMEYER 21709 41 1422 969 4:38:08 4:33:42 Navy



Date: 2/21/2023
Time: 5:29:41 P

Div

Place Name

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

DANIEL STEWART
DANIEL PATRICK
STEPHEN PANIATI
CHRIS O'BERRY
STEPHEN BERNSTEIN

CHRISTOPHER SVIDESSK

ADAM HUZZEY
BRYAN FORD
MARK FOLEY
KEVIN DENTER
RAMON PEREZ
DAVID MARTIN

CHRISTOPHER WESSLER

DARRYL ELLIS
MICHAEL NOONE
JASON WALTERS
CHRISTIAN PRICE
KENNETH WALSH
JONATHAN HESTER
TODD BAHLAU
CHRIS NEUMAN
CHRISTOPHER LEHMAN
CODY CARTWRIGHT
DONNIE HEBERT
ROBERT BEAN
MATTHEW SCHEIDT
JOHN BRIGGS
RICHARD BERNARD
MATHEW GILBERT
JAMES GOERKE
MARK WEGER
JESUS SUAREZ
KENNETH MARSHALL
BRYAN BOULDIN
STEVEN KRIESE
CARLOS DELCID
ERIC SCOTT

JOSH ROGERS
RYAN OWEN
HARRISON MODER
JAC COIL

JOHN BRINK
JUSTIN LARSON
NEAL BAKER

2023 Walt Disney World Marathon

Race Place Gender Clock Net
Num Age Place Time Time

Military
Branch
3918 34 1462 991 4:52:42 4:34:47 Marine Corps
23436 46 1501 1012 4:44:33 4:36:05 Navy
23798 34 1511 1020 5:02:09 4:36:30 Army

615 47 1560 1046 4:40:24 4:37:55 Army
20188 58 1572 1052 4:40:41 4:38:22 Army
20128 31 1619 1074 4:40:07 4:39:59 Marine Corps
4407 37 1669 1102 5:13:29 4:41:33 Air Force
21303 47 1679 1109 4:46:08 4:41:58 Air Force
20447 39 1766 1159 4:47:12 4:44:37 Army

24933 59 1803 1178 4:54:15 4:45:33 Air Force
3119 55 1887 1224 5:02:27 4:47:49 Coast Guard
1847 31 1917 1239 5:03:12 4:48:27 Air Force
26449 38 1988 1276 5:33:59 4:50:27 Air Force

22805 39 2000 1282 5:08:27 4:50:42 Marine Corps
23025 37 2092 1329 5:24:34 4:52:48 Army
20221 40 2095 1332 4:53:33 4:53:00 Army
30326 47 2185 1386 5:11:21 4:55:49 Air Force
25509 48 2258 1419 5:29:12 4:57:23 Navy
23009 31 2389 1484 5:22:56 5:00:10 Air Force
2999 54 2400 1490 5:09:34 5:00:30 Navy
1394 40 2444 1510 5:13:57 5:01:43 Army
1617 40 2445 1511 5:13:58 5:01:44 Army
3556 37 2602 1586 5:23:45 5:05:56 Navy
20543 47 2705 1636 5:09:15 5:08:43 Marine Corps
23516 41 2716 1641 5:43:34 5:09:.03 Navy
3971 40 2798 1677 5:33:35 5:10:48 Navy
940 49 2865 1711 5:18:47 5:12:19 Marine Corps
1528 39 2915 1733 5:35:55 5:13:26 Army
24713 29 3060 1790 5:44:28 5:16:16 Army
5378 39 3117 1817 5:58:04 5:17:34 Army
26557 44 3119 1818 5:55:00 5:17:35 Air Force
22724 24 3151 1835 5:50:00 5:18:09 Army
24993 55 3161 1843 5:30:26 5:18:27 Navy
25133 48 3181 1851 5:47:25 5:18:53 Air Force
30170 55 3186 1853 5:25:40 5:18:56 Air Force
2160 35 3322 1920 5:37:112 5:21:47 Army
20403 39 3358 1935 5:28:41 5:22:25 Navy
30221 47 3400 1959 5:32:09 5:23:21 Air Force
5461 43 3456 1978 5:59:36 5:24:26 Army
27708 32 3471 1984 6:08:14 5:24:48 Army
30254 47 3475 1986 5:47:45 5:24:49 Air Force
1164 63 3476 1987 5:29:11 5:24:50 Air Force
1701 37 3513 1998 5:43:30 5:25:41 Army
23704 37 3609 2041 5:42:44 5:27:23 Air Force
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Date: 2/21/2023
Time: 5:29:41 P

Div

Place Name

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

ANDREW LISS
MARK TOWLE

CHRISTOPHER MCARTHU

DYLAN IRISH

BRIAN BOSWORTH
MARCUS WITEK
JOHN KIRBY
WILLIAM SPEER
RONALD GARNER
JONATHAN DISALLE
ZACK BUHLMANN
GREGORY DAWSON
ALFREDO ZENDEJAS
ROBERT COTE
JERRY GANT
JAMES TAYLOR

CHRISTOPHER GABBERT

CHRIS BRAUNSTEIN
KYLE BARCZAK
JERRY WARDEN
TIM DIETRICH
MICHAEL BODDY
MICHAEL ROBBINS
KENNETH MYHRE
TODD KIRKWOOD
DANIEL SUTTON
DALE MOSS

NOAH FIRTH
ANDREW ECKLES
DARREN MINNEMANN
JUDD BAILEY
TRENT ABNER
THOMAS MAHAN
EDWIN HARRIS
JON FRITZGES
GEORG KNEIPP
JIM MCNALLY
TREVOR NATION
KYLE MILLER
CHRISTOPHER PARKER
ANDY REISER
DERYL JARNAGIN
DANIEL ROGERS
PETER BURKHART

2023 Walt Disney World Marathon

Race

Num Age

30929
23862
24406
2540
5258
3060
24498
23568
25009
4957
1045
167
26784
25179
24183
21550
21204
26125
22954
30257
21930
25175
26393
24976
22418
21387
25455
24486
1188
21933
30238
26073
30226
22858
26001
24959
5495
4799
23068
6272
3310
2821
3857
24034

32
37
47
29
59
48
48
38
49
37
26
57
39
57
49
57
55
40
31
55
59
59
54
38
56
54
70
37
67
53
63
28
44
30
39
48
68
41
43
37
58
54
34
37

Place Gender
Place

3663
3730
3804
3919
4021
4035
4163
4183
4186
4249
4277
4279
4285
4303
4318
4338
4363
4419
4487
4503
4617
4694
4746
4805
4832
4835
4857
4888
5091
5242
5324
5347
5455
5482
5513
5520
5524
5537
5602
5670
5735
5744
5775
5808

2061
2090
2120
2170
2217
2227
2284
2294
2295
2322
2332
2334
2335
2344
2352
2361
2372
2391
2421
2428
2480
2509
2530
2551
2561
2563
2568
2583
2677
2735
2774
2783
2824
2834
2850
2854
2856
2860
2890
2917
2937
2940
2960
2979

Clock
Time
6:11:36
5:37:37
6:06:02
5:47:54
6:09:55
5:52:58
6:12:55
6:21:55
6:01:38
6:14:19
6:23:19
6:23:19
6:19:46
6:15:20
6:02:59
5:49:07
5:45:41
6:13:18
6:14:36
5:58:45
5:57:00
6:14:25
6:21:07
6:00:01
6:03:43
5:52:52
6:20:01
6:08:51
6:11:35
6:08:49
6:12:56
6:26:46
6:05:07
6:19:48
6:25:55
6:17:35
6:04:04
6:35:42
6:13:55
6:39:46
6:35:53
6:41:57
6:39:10
6:21:55

Net
Time
5:28:21
5:29:15
5:30:54
5:33:.01
5:35:16
5:35:34
5:37:52
5:38:22
5:38:23
5:39:31
5:39:58
5:39:59
5:40:00
5:40:16
5:40:21
5:40:43
5:41:08
5:42:01
5:43:00
5:43:15
5:45:02
5:46:20
5:47:07
5:47:54
5:48:16
5:48:16
5:48:36
5:49:01
5:52:03
5:54:13
5:55:07
5:55:26
5:56:41
5:57:03
5:57:31
5:57:35
5:57:41
5:57:55
5:59:02
6:00:01
6:00:50
6:00:57
6:01:34
6:01:52

Military
Branch
Marine Corps
Army
Marine Corps
Air Force
Army
Army
Marine Corps
Air Force
Marine Corps
Coast Guard
Navy
Navy
Army
Marine Corps
Army
Army
Navy
Army
Army
Army
Marine Corps
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Marine Corps
Army
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Army
Marine Corps
Navy
Army
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Date: 2/21/2023
Time: 5:29:41 P

Div

Place Name

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

JOEL ROYSTON

AARON NEY

GREG NELSON
BRYAN KLINE
BRANDON BAKER
RYAN MILLER
BRIAN HYLAND
WALTER BECKMAN
RANDY FLORES

GARY STARR
DEREK ROLL

MICHAEL NUSS
TYRONE CIFUENTES
KAHLEB KELSEY
PHILLIP MORRISON
DAN HOKANSON
JUSTIN LIESEN

BEAU REIMER
MATTHEW JARNAGIN
ANDREW DALBEY
CRAIG JOHNSON
BRIAN RHODES
CHRISTIAN VON WUPPER
JASON GUTHORMSEN
ROBERT BENDA
BRETT STEWART
JESSIE LUCERO

JIM LARSON
JAMES HILL

TIMOTHY WILLIAMSON
FERNANDO PERALTA
BUTCH KINNEY
WILLIAM KELLER
ROBERT PAYNE
JOSHUA PATTON
DARRICK CROUCHET
JAMES LEAGUEPASCUAL
THOMAS ULMER
MICHAEL KAMIN
DUSTYN NEESE
MICHAEL MORENO
WILLIAM SHARP

JEFF FRANZ

JOHN FLETCHER

2023 Walt Disney World Marathon

Race Place Gender Clock Net Military
Num Age Place Time Time Branch

21381 64 5865 2999 6:07:10 6:02:49 Navy
901 29 5871 3001 6:37:40 6:02:54 Army
4696 66 5890 3007 6:35:08 6:03:20 Army
25125 52 5894 3010 6:10:05 6:03:22 Army
20445 36 5941 3028 6:04:29 6:04:00 Army
2644 32 6058 3074 6:14:54 6:05:46 Navy
2877 56 6089 3082 6:14:24 6:05:59 Air Force
24626 35 6125 3099 6:13:42 6:06:34 Army
1556 48 6174 3119 6:24:59 6:07:18 Air Force
25564 56 6290 3153 6:37:00 6:08:43 Army
25665 40 6334 3167 6:40:59 6:09:24 Navy
6494 62 6373 3178 6:53:06 6:09:55 Air Force
5548 46 6495 3213 6:51:28 6:11:20 Army
2281 27 6512 3217 6:26:15 6:11:30 Air Force
22537 45 6543 3229 6:21:33 6:12:09 Navy
24226 59 6690 3275 6:32:.05 6:14:01 Army
22062 39 6877 3339 6:44:21 6:16:21 Army
5512 44 6955 3360 6:56:50 6:17:18 Navy
26361 39 7071 3400 6:47:24 6:18:53 Army
23509 46 7183 3451 6:29:17 6:20:36 Marine Corps
24207 48 7194 3454 6:35:14 6:20:44 Navy
3521 50 7206 3459 7:01:16 6:20:53 Air Force
21780 58 7211 3462 6:40:56 6:20:54 Army
21058 49 7254 3480 6:27:42 6:21:22 Air Force
23666 37 7377 3528 6:37:56 6:22:45 Marine Corps
1704 58 7387 3532 6:41:03 6:22:49 Army
27050 20 7407 3537 7:03:00 6:23:07 Army
30585 55 7489 3572 6:36:04 6:24:12 Air Force
22907 50 7490 3573 6:36:04 6:24:14 Air Force
22249 43 7560 3594 6:33:45 6:24:55 Navy
22962 44 7681 3638 6:38:25 6:26:31 Army
5779 52 7699 3645 7:07:40 6:26:52 Air Force
30821 58 7711 3648 7:06:58 6:26:55 Army
2883 46 7769 3662 7:11:30 6:27:38 Army
3526 24 7814 3679 6:53:56 6:28:08 Air Force
23164 49 7818 3681 6:53:49 6:28:08 Army
22681 41 7831 3688 6:51:.03 6:28:12 Army
27160 49 7982 3740 7:07:01 6:29:47 Navy
28019 52 8131 3790 7:15:11 6:31:37 Marine Corps
6017 34 8223 3823 7:12:26 6:32:38 Air Force
23712 47 8226 3825 7:12:42 6:32:39 Navy
26316 35 8236 3826 7:04:15 6:32:50 Army
23632 51 8652 3969 7:12:13 6:37:59 Navy
30252 34 8778 4011 6:59:07 6:39:24 Army
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Date: 2/21/2023
Time: 5:29:41 P

Div Race

Place Name Num Age
170 SCOTT FOSTER 22653 38
171 DAVID BLAIS 21984 54
172 JEREMY SMITH 30333 46
173 GIANNI LAYTEN 31001 33
174 JACOB BROWN 27574 41
175 JOHN PRIVITERE 23127 25
176 KRISTEO TORRES 6455 25
177 WILLIE RYDER 21187 51
178 FERNANDO DEL CID 27400 40
179 PAUL ROSELL 20212 43
180 DANIEL SEGURA 318 48
181 ANDREW BOURGEOIS 21954 48
182 BOBBY HERSHNER 24270 45
183 STEVEN AUTREY 6467 53
184 RYAN LEONARD 4251 40
185 ROBERT WALKER 21023 45
186 RYAN FALCONE 22660 43
187 JOSHUA STUART 22879 41
188 JEFF KINNEY 22535 51
189 ROBERT KELLY 6264 45
190 BILL HALICKS 25460 72
191 GILL SANCHEZ 24632 57
192 JEREMY ISAAC 27141 45
193 STEPHEN COLCLASURE, . 27094 42
194 JACOB PELLETIER 3053 29
195 BRANDON MCGOWAN 25032 43
196 CHRISTOPHER ZILKA 22919 46
197 CHARLES BISSETTE 22406 44
198 DONALD COSTELLO 22747 44
199 RONALD TORBERT 22472 56

2023 Walt Disney World Marathon

Place Gender
Place

8829 4030
8877 4044
8999 4092
9097 4120
9118 4126
9294 4186
9296 4187
9297 4188
9395 4217
9595 4271
10030 4406
10039 4409
10047 4412
10061 4417
10080 4427
10222 4461
10470 4528
10499 4534
10593 4564
10717 4593
10726 4595
11024 4680
11038 4685
11216 4737
12111 4981
12130 4989
12132 4991
12213 5013
12323 5043
12594 5118

Clock
Time
6:48:07
7:00:16
6:54:07
7:18:21
7:20:43
7:04:53
7:29:18
6:50:42
7:29:05
6:49:23
7:36:29
7:05:12
7:08:01
7:37:22
7:01:58
7:37:42
7:12:31
7:06:42
7:18:45
7:34:58
7:40:09
7:09:36
7:40:17
7:45:42
7:43:21
7:37:52
7:37:53
7:37:25
7:34:17
7:42:59

Net
Time
6:39:48
6:40:30
6:41:55
6:43:07
6:43:19
6:45:19
6:45:24
6:45:26
6:46:29
6:48:49
6:53:09
6:53:13
6:53:20
6:53:27
6:53:37
6:55:01
6:57:31
6:57:50
6:58:48
7:00:00
7:00:03
7:02:39
7.02:47
7:04:58
7:20:05
7:20:28
7:20:29
7:22:17
7:25:07
7:34:10

Military
Branch
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Army
Marine Corps
Navy
Marine Corps
Coast Guard
Air Force
Army
Army
Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Army
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Navy
Army
Army
Air Force
Army
Coast Guard
Air Force
Army
Navy
Marine Corps
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Date: 2/21/2023
Time: 5:29:41 P

Div
Place Name

WOMEN -- MILITARY
ABIGAIL BAHLAU
JESSICA ANDERSON
CHRISTINE KENDZIOR
ERIN AUSBORN
HANNE HEINRICH
CLAUDIA HERRICK
SHARON HARDCASTLE
MARY MURPHY
BRITTANY LYNN
BRITTANIE WEST
SUSAN JANFRANCISCO
JOY ZUMBRO
MADISON HEIST
KRISTEN PIETRASZ
KIMBERLY EDELSTEIN
TRACEY NORMAN
KAITLIN BUTTS
DENISE COTTON
LEAH ROGERS
HEATHER MCGOWAN
KARENA RESSLER-SY
APRIL KLEIN
BEVERLY HANDY
LACY MCGRATH
REBECCA MARTINEZ
JENNIFER MCAULIFFE
ALLISON HAUGE
MARIA DAWSON
LAUREN BRAUNSTEIN
MIKAELA ROBBINS
JODI BROWN

SUSAN BECKMAN
KATELYN ERNST
EMILY BURNS
AMBER LESNIAK
MELODY HYLAND
JANICE LEISTER
NICOLE MAUS
AMANDA SOUTHARD
LINDA AMBARD

KERI BAACKE

TERRI PIERCE
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2023 Walt Disney World Marathon

Race

Num Age

181
20406
473
3001
3051
3673
1245
118
5338
26189
5068
21751
2339
2232
21175
2210
2412
4103
30222
20646
23585
21311
21907
22264
3924
25700
6267
788
22918
26414
21706
22769
5056
1399
23364
22529
21166
3925
5364
21914
1137
3499

20
33
41
33
27
41
58
64
32
31
26
38
26
37
28
44
27
47
45
40
24
49
63
33
27
48
35
23
39
28
56
52
30
24
30
55
34
23
24
61
52
42

Place Gender
Place

193
262
383
677
1151
1500
1621
1693
1740
2190
2208
2382
2430
2669
2704
2786
2994
3041
3401
3483
3496
3528
3778
3847
4146
4160
4274
4280
4418
4747
4802
4908
4919
5040
5100
5143
5337
5392
5405
5421
5497
5534

35
51
94
179
344
489
547
577
598
801
812
900
926
1053
1069
1114
1230
1262
1442
1493
1503
1527
1671
1711
1871
1877
1944
1946
2028
2217
2252
2315
2320
2386
2419
2441
2559
2596
2601
2613
2656
2675

Clock
Time

3:34:25
3:43:34
3:51:31
4:15:50
4:47:27
4:48:03
5:08:33
4:45:06
5:18:01
5:27:18
5:30:29
5:23:17
5:23:47
5:19:30
5:13:20
5:42:35
5:54:58
5:39:03
5:32:10
5:27:16
5:34:23
5:30:58
5:56:08
6:07:00
6:03:26
6:11:58
6:20:19
6:23:19
6:13:18
6:21:07
5:54:15
6:07:09
6:23:37
6:14:27
6:26:55
6:01:20
6:00:00
6:27:18
6:27:27
6:08:28
6:02:00
6:29:47

Net
Time

3:34:08
3:41:22
3:49:16
4.03:37
4:24:12
4:36:04
4:40:02
4:42:34
4:43:51
4:55:55
4:56:08
5:00:00
5:01:18
5:07:46
5:08:42
5:10:40
5:14:55
5:15:53
5:23:21
5:24:59
5:25:20
5:26:01
5:30:21
5:31:45
5:37:40
5:37:51
5:39:54
5:39:59
5:42:01
5:47:.07
5:47:50
5:49:17
5:49:33
5:51:12
5:52:08
5:52:55
5:55:14
5:55:59
5:56:08
5:56:16
5:57:17
5:57:51

Military
Branch

Navy

Coast Guard
Army

Navy

Army

Army
Marine Corps
Air Force
Army

Army

Army
Marine Corps
Coast Guard
Army

Army

Coast Guard
Army

Army

Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Army

Air Force
Army

Army

Army

Air Force
Navy

Army

Navy

Army

Navy

Air Force
Army

Army

Air Force
Navy

Army

Army

Air Force

Air Force
Coast Guard
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Date: 2/21/2023

Time: 5:29:41 P

Div Race

Place Name Num Age
43 KATIE NATION 4798 45
44 CHRISTINA WILLIAMS 25416 37
45 ALAYNA COTTON 4516 24
46 EDITH BELSO 26594 61
47 TERESA JARNAGIN 5116 53
48 MAURA BETTS 2317 38
49 CASEY HILL 2645 31
50 STEPHANIE BYCROFT 26128 42
51 SUSIE KUILAN 26018 56
52 EMILY MATTHEWS 2279 27
53 SHARI SHUGART 30229 53
54 LINDSAY GAYLORD 22595 37
55 MARISSA CANONICO 3723 34
56 MARITZA AUDAIN 22967 40
57 ANGELA ANGELINI 4920 30
58 ELLEN MCKOWN 21948 39
59 MACKENZIE GOVENETTIO 27352 26
60 TIFFANI HERZNER 5225 28
61 ANNA ELSETH 21860 36
62 ANNETTE LASERRE 25736 43
63 MARY DEMPSEY 30244 24
64 ALEXANDRA GRACE 4394 24
65 NICOLE BOTTEMILLER 5534 37
66 CRYSTAL MILLER 23627 35
67 SHANNON COLLINS 25126 48
68 SUSAN LIMBERG 5787 30
69 JAMIE ISAACSON 26908 42
70 BILLIE STOUT 30369 52
71 ALISON MAHOVSKY 26315 31
72 ERICA JAROS 6145 40
73 GLEYDY GERARDO RAMO 6005 30
74 SARAH CRANE 25076 39
75 ERIN STURGELL 26192 40
76 JESSICA THORNTON 4855 37
77 DAWN TANNER 26963 50
78 SARAH COOK 26310 49
79 CHRISTINA PETSOS 6199 32
80 BRETT ROCHA 21159 33
81 ALYSSA KOZA 6397 39
82 VICKI SUE MERRY 21908 65
83 APRIL GONZALES 22041 47
84 SARAH SHOEMAKER 27229 37
85 ANGELINA GORMAN 24776 36
86 CATHY MILCZARSKI 21975 46

Place Gender
Place

5538
5577
5605
5609
5743
5996
6061
6064
6403
6510
6576
6603
6681
6774
6814
6829
6872
6873
6994
6998
7032
7076
7227
7256
7313
7401
7801
7913
7923
8100
8224
8242
8505
8624
8720
8729
8920
9054
9614
9666
10122
10217
10266
10346

2678
2700
2715
2717
2804
2947
2986
2989
3220
3294
3340
3362
3410
3467
3494
3504
3535
3536
3622
3625
3647
3675
3758
3776
3810
3866
4126
4193
4202
4318
4401
4414
4586
4668
4729
4736
4858
4946
5338
5371
5685
5758
5793
5849

Clock
Time
6:35:42
6:30:25
6:33:09
6:36:52
6:41:56
6:30:27
6:14:53
6:33:53
6:38:15
6:26:14
6:32:48
6:33:07
6:48:35
6:30:17
6:43:41
6:35:29
6:54:01
6:54:01
6:35:29
6:45:54
6:49:51
6:50:07
7:01:13
6:33:00
6:28:42
7:02:54
7:07:37
6:44:41
6:46:43
7:10:57
7:12:26
6:41:23
7:04:10
7:12:18
7:16:14
7:07:02
7:20:52
6:46:57
7:31:50
7:04:24
7:09:19
7:32:17
7:02:26
7:05:30

2023 Walt Disney World Marathon

Net
Time
5:57:55
5:58:43
5:59:06
5:59:10
6:00:56
6:04:48
6:05:46
6:05:49
6:10:14
6:11:29
6:12:25
6:12:52
6:13:53
6:14:58
6:15:25
6:15:45
6:16:14
6:16:15
6:17:34
6:17:41
6:18:16
6:18:59
6:21:05
6:21:28
6:21:58
6:23:00
6:28:01
6:29:11
6:29:15
6:31:15
6:32:38
6:32:55
6:35:53
6:37:37
6:38:41
6:38:46
6:41:05
6:42:32
6:49:03
6:49:33
6:54:09
6:54:57
6:55:23
6:56:14

Military
Branch
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Marine Corps
Navy
Air Force
Navy
Army
Coast Guard
Army
Army
Army
Army
Space Force
Army
Air Force
Navy
Army
Army
Army
Army
Army
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Marine Corps
Army
Air Force
Army
Air Force
Army
Air Force
Coast Guard
Air Force
Air Force
Army
Army
Air Force
Navy
Air Force
Marine Corps
Navy
Army
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Date: 2/21/2023

Time: 5:29:41 P

Div Race

Place Name Num Age
87 DAWN REIF 30899 51
88 ALAN BAKKEN 21501 53
89 SHEILA BAKKEN 21406 48
90 ELLA MCGOVERN 27566 56
91 RACHEL SULLIVAN 25065 46
92 MELISSA JACKSON 2713 42
93 AMELIA CROUCHET 23157 39
94 MAUREEN STELMAK 26663 47
95 CHERYL ROBINSON 21720 49
96 JOHANNA CLYBORNE 21953 50
97 MARIA FLYNN 21705 54
98 CHRISTINE CHRISTENSEN 21515 51
99 BRITTA CHRISTIANSON 2816 40
100 JAMIE HANSELMAN 23770 41
101 BROOKE HALEY 26024 43
102 LEIGH SOWERS 3150 31
103 SARA WILLIAMS 1755 31

Place Gender
Place

10412
10611
10615
10668
10864
11132
11213
11256
11299
11527
11621
11722
11746
12095
12262
12302
12680

5897
6045
6048
6089
6226
6419
6478
6506
6540
6696
6763
6834
6850
7120
7239
7266
7542

Clock
Time
7:39:45
7:03:17
7:03:17
7:43:08
7:16:21
7:44:44
7:17:02
7:43:06
7:29:15
7:37:04
7:21:49
7:16:53
7:24:47
7:28:00
7:34:48
7:34:00
7:50:10

2023 Walt Disney World Marathon

Net
Time
6:56:57
6:58:59
6:58:59
6:59:35
7:01:23
7:03:41
7:04:54
7:05:24
7:05:54
7:08:49
7:10:26
7:12:20
7:12:39
7:19:30
7:23:24
7:24:39
7:40:59

Military
Branch
Air Force
Army
Army
Marine Corps
Army
Army
Army
Navy
Marine Corps
Army
Navy
Army
Navy
Army
Army
Coast Guard
Navy
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